

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information	
File#:	BS-Y01935-4431546657	Requested Date:	06/27/2025	Update Requested:	
Owner:	KEENEY JAMES B	Branch:		Requested By:	
Address 1:	1830 RITTENHOUSE SQ	Date Completed:	07/09/2025	Update Completed:	
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s)	:		
City, State Zip: PHILADELPHIA, PA		# of Parcel(s):	1		

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Philadelphia Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Philadelphia Department of Zoning

Payable: 1401 John F Kennedy Blvd Philadelphia, PA 19102

Business# 215-686-1441

PERMITS Per City of Philadelphia Building Department there are No Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: City of Philadelphia Building Department

Payable: 1401 John F Kennedy Blvd Philadelphia, PA 19102

Business# 215-686-1441

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Philadelphia Treasurer Department there are No Special Assessments due on the property

Collector: City of Philadelphia Treasurer

Payable Address: 1401 John F. Kennedy Blvd, 11th Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19102

Business# 215- 686-2300

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER AND SEWER

MASTER METER PAID BY HOA

Collector: Philadelphia Water Department

Payable Address: 1101 Market St 5th Floor Philadelphia, PA 19107

Business # 215-686-6995

GAS

Account #: No Account Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: NA

Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: PGW Liens & Judgments Department

Payable Address: 800 W Montgomery Ave, 3rd floor, Philadelphia, PA 19122

Business # 215 -978-1053

GARBAGE

Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes



Philadelphia Tax Center



< Home

1830 RITTENHOUSE SQ UNIT 1D

Balance

\$0.00

PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-5802

OPA :

1

Assessed value :
Owner :

Summary More options...

Accounts

Real Estate Tax

Balance

> View period balance

> Apply for real estate assistance programs

> View liens and debt

\$0.00



phila.gov News Contact us Privacy policy

Property History

Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

Property address search

Search an address...

1830 RITTENHOUSE SQ APT 1D





L&I district CENTRAL WEST

Owner name KEENEY JAMES B

Owner mailing address 1830 RITTENHOUSE SQ

APT 1D APT 1D

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103

To report corrections, submit an official inquiry.

Appeals

No Appeals

Building Certifications

No Certifications

Investigations No investigations

Business licenses No business licenses

Permits No permits

Violations

Re: Utility Request: 1830 RITTENHOUSE SQ UNIT 1D

From WaterAmountDue <WaterAmountDue@Phila.gov>

Date

То

Good morning,

Thank you for contacting Water Amount Due. The property at 1830 Rittenhouse Sq is a Condominium with a common meter. For information, please contact the condominium association.

Thank you, Lilia 

Your address here

DATE:	July 7, 2025			
ATTN:	4072103113@fax.pgworks.com			
FROM:	"Rogers, Jenel E"			
SUBJECT:	Emailing: 070725- 1830 Rittenhouse Sq Unit 1D.pdf			

Note:

Your message is ready to be sent with the following file or link attachments:

070725- 1830 Rittenhouse Sq Unit 1D.pdf

Note: To protect against computer viruses, e-mail programs may prevent sending or receiving certain types of file attachments. Check your e-mail security settings to determine how attachments are handled.

Opt-Out: Not Defined

To: 4072103113@fax.pgworks.com 07/07/25 03:01 PM Page 2 of 2 From: "Rogers, Jenel E"

Philadelphia Gas Works

PREPARED BY: J. Rogers



PGW Credit and Collections Department Phone: (215) 978-1053

Fax: (215) 398-3352

ACCOUNT PAY-OFF INQUIRY FORM

AW FIRM INFORM		86111111111111111111111111111111111111	99/109/					
		Louith	SSECTIO	NONLY)				
this form to PGW, you repres his property, and (ii) that all inf								
Title/Lawyer Agency File #: BS-Y01935-443156657			Date of Settlement:: 7/9/2025					
Law Firm/Title Agency: Stellar Innovations			Requestor Name (Print Clearly): Evan Foster					
Telephone #: (302) 261-9069 Property Information (Please provide account numbers) Address: 1830 Rittenhouse Sq Unit 1D			Email:Evan.foster@proplogix.com					
s:								
nce Foreclosure								
☐ Mixed Use Rental ☐ Resider	ntial Rental 🔲 Owne	r Occupied 🔲 U	nknown					
		·						
Judgment/Lien Docket #:								
Judgment/Lien Docket #:								
Record of Account: Meter#:		Date:		Actual/Estimate/Final				
				L	N/E			
perty Not cremable for Tenant Deb	ų			ECF NOIFCOOPERAT	IVE			
Customer of Record:	Start Date:	End Date:	Amount:	Paid Through Date:	Amount Due:			
No Debt					\$ 0.00			
Judgment/Lien Docket #:		File Dete:		TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:				
				\$ 0.00				
LAW FIRM PAYM								
he "TOTAL AMOUNT DUE" a		80	00 W. Montgo	lection Department omery Avenue, 3 rd f				
this form. Forward with payr				lphia, PA 19122 iens & Judgments	1001			
	ONG WITH YOU PROCESSING		Attn: Li MAY RESUL	lphia, PA 19122 iens & Judgments				
his form. Forward with payn	PROCESSING the final bill. date,		Attn: Li MAY RESUL	lphia, PA 19122 iens & Judgments				
	information provided by PGW formation could affect the acc This statement is not a final ferify type and status of services were meteral materials. Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Mother Reading:	Req Face	Requestor Name (Print Facsimile #: (407) 21	Requestor Name (Print Clearly): _Evan	Requestor Name (Print Clearly): Evan Foster Facsimile #: (407) 210-3113 Email: Evan.foster@proplogix.com PGW Account #(e):			

______ DATE: ______ PAGE 1 OF 1

Opt-Out: Not Defined